
10360-23 | AZALEA

10360-24 | SCARLET      

10360-26 | CRANBERRY      

10360-59 | FIERY      

10360-58 | SUNSHINE      

10360-71 | LIME      

10360-70 | CHARTREUSE      

10360-72 | GRASS      

*Images shown at 50% scale

10360-62 | CARIBBEAN      

10360-42 | CERULEAN      



*Images shown at 50% scale

10360-45 | TRUE BLUE      

10360-49 | INDIGO      

10360-84 | AMETHYST    

10360-35 | CLAY      

10360-91 | DOVE      

10360-12 | ALMOND      

10360-92 | ALUMINUM      

10360-98 | BLACK      

10360-99 | SHADOW      

10360-11 | WHITE      



AFFINITY
Design Name Pattern No. Color Allocation

1 AFFINITY 10360-23 AZALEA PATRICK LOSE
2 AFFINITY 10360-26 CRANBERRY PATRICK LOSE
3 AFFINITY 10360-24 SCARLET PATRICK LOSE
4 AFFINITY 10360-59 FIERY PATRICK LOSE
5 AFFINITY 10360-58 SUNSHINE PATRICK LOSE
6 AFFINITY 10360-70 CHARTREUSE PATRICK LOSE
7 AFFINITY 10360-71 LIME PATRICK LOSE
8 AFFINITY 10360-72 GRASS PATRICK LOSE
9 AFFINITY 10360-62 CARIBBEAN PATRICK LOSE

10 AFFINITY 10360-42 CERULEAN PATRICK LOSE
11 AFFINITY 10360-45 TRUE BLUE PATRICK LOSE
12 AFFINITY 10360-49 INDIGO PATRICK LOSE
13 AFFINITY 10360-84 AMETHYST PATRICK LOSE
14 AFFINITY 10360-35 CLAY PATRICK LOSE
15 AFFINITY 10360-12 ALMOND PATRICK LOSE
16 AFFINITY 10360-99 SHADOW PATRICK LOSE
17 AFFINITY 10360-92 ALUMINIUM PATRICK LOSE
18 AFFINITY 10360-91 DOVE PATRICK LOSE
19 AFFINITY 10360-98 BLACK PATRICK LOSE
20 AFFINITY 10360-11 WHITE PATRICK LOSE




